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ODESSA RACING YACHT CLUB

pynna: Platu 25

#

Homep Ha napycax
13

B/H

UKR 1728

19

1-n etan Kybky Double Hands ORYC

«SB 20 Odessa Cup 2019» 1n- eTan

MNepepHun HoMep
13
11
14

19

2019-05-25/ 2019-05-26
Opeca, YkpaunHa

HasBaHue cygHa

Alberta

DEALER

iGOLka

ORCA

KanutaH
Kabakov Albert
KywHup Butanui
bapna Makcum

Cnbunes Ceprei

‘ BITPU/IbHA ®ELEPALIS
OfECHKOI OB/IACTI

Tun cyaHa
Platu 25
Platu 25
Platu 25

Platu 25
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pynna: SB 20

#

Homep Ha napycax
3130

B\H

UKR SB20

UKR 3598

MepenHun Homep
3130
B\H

UKR SB 20

Ha3BaHue cyoHa

SB20 # 3598

KanuTtaH

nyeHko Ceprei
LLlanosanos AHaTO/IMI
JlyKnsaH AHaTonumn

Tennuu Uropb

Tun cypHa
SB20
SB20
SB20

SB20
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